Poole Knights

Name
Pluempe, Venna

Performance Score Games Including Defaults Excluding Defaults

400

Rowbotham, Harry 108

Morris, Graham

158

Ambrose, Chris JF 50

Little, Zack
Howard, Ben
Bailey, Matthew
Williams, Samuel
Sharma, Shourya
Sharma, Yash

48
-19
-117
-344
-400
-400

1
3%
2%

1

— = Ul Ul Ul Y = O

100%
64.29%
62.5%
50%
50%
40%
30%
0%

0%

0%

100%
58.33%
62.5%
50%
50%
40%
30%
0%

0%

0%



