Poole Knights

Name	Performance	Score	Games	Including Defaults	Excluding Defaults
Pluempe, Venna	400	1	1	100%	100%
Rowbotham, Harry	108	$3\frac{1}{2}$	6	64.29%	58.33%
Morris, Graham	158	$2\frac{1}{2}$	4	62.5%	62.5%
Ambrose, Chris JF	50	1/2	1	50%	50%
Little, Zack	48	3	6	50%	50%
Howard, Ben	-19	2	5	40%	40%
Bailey, Matthew	-117	1½	5	30%	30%
Williams, Samuel	-344	0	5	0%	0%
Sharma, Shourya	-400	0	1	0%	0%
Sharma, Yash	-400	0	1	0%	0%